

Turkey on the Bone

Turkey, Water, Preservative: Vinegar, Salt, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, **Milk** Solids, Stabilisers: (E450, E451, E452). Made with 105g Raw Turkey per 100g finished product.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in **Bold**

Energy 622kJ / 148kcal

Fat 4.5g

of which saturates 1.5g

Carbohydrate <0.1

of which sugars <0.2

Fibre <0.5

Protein 26.9g

Sodium 0.32g

Salt 0.82g